Lumo Series LED Drivers 4-5
6-7WorkHorse DALI-2 NFC LED Drivers
10WorkHorse DALI-2 Outdoor IP67 CC, CV LED Drivers
8WorkHorse DALI-2 DIP Switch LED Drivers
WorkHorse DALI-2 Constant Voltage LED Drivers 9
WorkHorse 48V In-Track DC-DC 10,11
SugarCube Indoor Triac / Phase-cut Dimmable LED Drivers 12
WorkHorse In-Track LED Driver Adaptor 12

Backlighting Sign boards Barrisol Ceiling
Application:
Part Numbering Key
1SMD-2835 SIGNFLEX-1P-A-BB
No of LED BB - CCT
1P - 01 LED per module 27 - 2700K 30 - 3000K
2P - 02 LED per module 40 - 4000K 65 - 6500K
3P - 03 LED per module
A - CRI
RE - RED BL - BLUE8 - 80CRI
9 - 90CRI4P - 04 LED per module GR - GREEN CS - Custom
PRODUCT FAMILY
No of LED & LED
Footprint
SIGNAGE   LED Modules
 Super Bright LEDs - Stable & Reliable
 LED with one bin system (3SDCM) Consistent color
 Mounting means - 3M double side adhesive tape
 LEDs equally spaced to allow uniform light distribution
 Non-IP and IP66/68 version available
 120° viewing angle per module
 80 CRI/ 90 CRI Variants
Specifications
24VDC ± 5%
60 / 120 / 180 nos. (As per the Series)
5 meter per reel
Standard 80, 90 available
-25°C ~ +60°C / 60RH
-10°C ~ +45°C (For IP20 Rated models 10°C ~ +45°C)
120°
Binning per ANSI C78.377-2015 @ 25°C Tj; 3 SDCM
L70: 50,000 hrs
Dry and Damp Location
3M tape
Input Voltage
LED Quantity
Length
CRI
Storage temp. range
Operating temperature range (Ta)
Beam Angle
Color Consistency
Estimated Lumen Maintenance
Safety/Compliance
Mounting solution
Applications:
Hospitality Lighting, Cabinet Lighting, Signage, Architecture ighting, Wall ntegration  L I
Residential, Retail, Façade Lighting, Cove Lighting, Landscape Lighting
 GL-24-48W-IP67-HE-927-140L
CRI
LED / mtr
140, 240
40 - 4000K
TW - Tunable white
27 - 2700K 30 - 3000K
GL - GLOWLIGHT
P  Familyroduct
24 - 24VDC
48W, 60W, 75W, 90W
96W, 130W, 150W 8 - 80CRI 9 - 90CRI
IP20, IP67
CCT
Market
HE - PROJECTS
EC - RETAIL
Part Numbering Key
IP Rating
FLEXIBLE LED Strips
www.fulham.com 19
SIG Qualified Bluetooth  Mesh
Lighting Control System
BLUETOOTH CONTROLS
167 x 50.4 x 3010-5740
131.3 x 57.4 x 32.8 3066UNV (120-277)5600
( (
( (
www.fulham.com 21
FHASAC1-230-45CED
424.2 x 30 x 25.4
241 x 61 x 34
160.53 x 79.5 x 29
161.8 x 79.5 x 39.12
10-10V120-277;50/60Hz
10-10V120-277;50/60Hz
10-10V120-277;50/60Hz
10-10V120-277;50/60Hz11-55
11-55
11-55
11-55
40
40
40
70
250-1400
250-1400
250-1400
350-2400
1219mm
234 82 3x  x 410-10V11-5045 250-1400
228 82 34 x  x 10-10V11-5045 350-2400 FHASAC1-230-45CE 220-240; 50/60Hz
220-240; 50/60Hz
E
EMERGENCY FIRE ESCAPE SOLUTIONS
HotSpot Constant Power Progra mable Emergency Systemm
FSHACP-230-10P-L-SD
www.fulham.com 23
305mm
HotSpot2 LED Emergency System
132.8 x 63.5 x 17.8
88.4 x 59.7 x 25.2
132.8 x 47.5 x 21.6
88.4 x 70.1 x 25.2
225.3 x 28.19 x 24.4
191 x 47.5 x 21.6
152.4 x 91.4 x 39.4
144.8 x 70.1 x 25.2
200.4 x 39.6 x 23.4
230.4 x 41.4 x 23.6
423.4 x 28.19 x 24.4
105.4 x 83.6 x 53.6
200.4 x 55.1 x 26.4
230.4 x 55.4 x 27.2
111.5 x 71.3 x 33
124.2 x 97.5 x 69.1
191 x 71.6 x 33
201.7 x 55.1 x 30.7
232 x 56.1 x 32.5
1219mm
13  x  x 5.6 42.9 23.6 240.3 30 25.4 x  x
MODEL
UV Ballast
WATTAGE Size (mm)
SHS4P-UNV-C